
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73096930 5PSSDB 19.83 5.70 113.03

73097031 P3 - 117854 7PSSDB 19.81 4.40 87.16

73097066 P3 - (114361) Memorial Assistance Ministries 5PSSDB 19.85 6.95 137.96

73097235 P3 - (119798) STOKESBURY sec 2 & 3 5PSSDB 19.97 5.70 113.83

73097349 P3 - (124270) WAREHOUSE 5PSCC 20.88 5.70 119.02

73097395 P3 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 21.10 4.40 92.84

73097446 P3 - (119798) STOKESBURY sec 2 & 3 5PSSDB 21.04 5.70 119.93

73097495 P3 - 117854 7PSSDB 21.01 4.40 92.44

73097530 7PSSDB 21.07 8.25 173.83

1050.04

5% -52.50

SUBTOTAL 997.54

-$88.66

TOTAL $908.88

Settlement
of payment

Osmel Luis Aguilera 4/25/2025

Osmel Luis Aguilera R004998

3610

D16

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (114574) COCHRAN RANCH SEC 2 - WSD&P - Enrique

P3 - (108898) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead

Fuel


	04-18-2025 to 04-24-2025



